No. | Part Name | Quantity | BOM code
1 Water Level Switch 1 302430860024
2 Drain Hose 1 301130600009
3 Service Panel 1 301130660143
4 Water Sensor Support 1 301230760199
5 Power Cord 1 302419950000
6 Water Inlet Hose 1 201130660043
Assembly
7 Bolt 4 302500200084
8 Rear Cover 1 301230700086
9 Water Inlet Valve 1 302419950012
10.1 Electric Filter 1 302430800040
10. 2 Blectric Filter 1 301230500138
Support
11 Suspension Spring 2 302930600020
12 Spring Support 2 301130600277
13 Top Bracket 1 301230660069
14 Cabinet Assembly 1 301230760215
14.1 Adjustable Foot 4 302930700025
Assembly
15 Belt 1 302730600010
16 Pulley 1 302930660018
17 Rear Conterweight 1 302930660008
19 Inner drum 1 301230760217
19.1 Spider Assembly 1 302930660016
19.3 Baffle 3 301130600127
19.4 Plain Screw 3 302500250005
20 Door Gasket Clamp 1 302950600047
21 Door Gasket 1 302730660021
22 Door Gasket Spring 302900800010
Clip Spring
23 Front Left Counterweigll 302930700060
24 Flat Washer 11 302530600004
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Tapping Screw

Tapping Screw

Front Right Counterwei;
Front Tub Assembly
Heater Support

Tub Drain Hose Assembl
Clip Spring

Drain Pump

Rear Tub Assembly

Tub Seal

Heater

0il Seal

Bearing

Bearing

Damper Pin

Damper Pin

Damper

Motor Washer

Motor Bracket

Motor

Special Bolt

Dispenser Subassembly
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Clip Spring
Water Inlet Pipe 1
Detergent Box Assembly 1
Tub Water Inlet Hose C 1
Tub Water Inlet Hose A:l
Tub Water Inlet Hose C 1
Water Inlet Pipe 1
Drawer 1
Drawer Handle And Prin'1
Top Cover Assembly 1
Control Panel Subasseml 1
PCB 1
Cycle Select Knob Asserl
Control Panel And Prin 1

Door Hinge Assemble Bril

Front Panel 1

Door Lock

Door Subassembly
Door Glass

Inner Ring

Outer Frame

Door Plunger
Door Shaft

Twist Spring

Door Handle
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Door Hinge Pin Cover

302500200090

302502000103
302930700059
301130700714
301130600163
302730500049
302950600046
302430660003
3012307A2364
302730600028
302430660045
302730550000
302530660006
302530660006
301130600001
301130600001
302502300005
302730860002
302930600013
302430660044
302501150001
301130661050
302950600042
302730700050
301130700634
302930600053
302730700049
302930700008
302730700051
301130661091
3011307A2331
301130660144
3011307A2332
301330760290
301130661100
3011307A2330
301215000802

301230560035

302430500084
301130560156
303630500003
301111902010
301130560172
302930500061
302930500055
302911200082
301130560171
301111902009



43.12 Door Hinge 1 302900600062
44 Internal Wire Assembly 1 302430660054
45 Front Panel Pin 2 301130660212
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